
 
 

Presented by The Wylie Campus Anthony Peterson Center for Academic Assistance 

WLB217A* (library bldg., second floor) 
 
Friday 31 January: 12 – 1 PM, Graphing Calculator Workshop for Algebra Courses. 
Students must bring a TI’83 or TI’84 calculator. 
 
 
Friday 7 February: 9:45 – 11:45 AM, MATH2412 Test 1 Review 
 
Friday 14 February 12: 9:45 – 11:45 AM, MATH2415 Test 1 Review  
 
Friday 28 February: 9:45 – 11:45 AM, MATH2412 Test 2 Review 
 
Friday 28 February: 12 – 1:30 PM, Algebra Workshop on Finding Zeros of Quadratics 
 
 
Friday 7 March: 9:45 – 11:45 AM MATH2415 Test 2 Review 
 
Friday 7 March: 12 – 1:30 PM, Calculus Workshop on Related Rates 
 
Friday 28 March: 9:45 – 11:45 AM, MATH2412 Test 3 Review 
 
 
Friday 4 April: 9:45 – 11:45 AM, MATH2415 Test 3 Review 
 
Friday 4 April: 12 – 1:30 PM, Calculus Workshop on Optimization 
 
Friday 25 April: 9:45 – 11:45 AM, MATH2412 Test 4 Review 
 
 
Friday 2 May: 9:45 – 11:45 AM, MATH2415 Test 4 Review 

 
Friday 9 May: 9:45 – 11:45 AM, MATH2412 Final Exam Review 
 
Friday 9 May: 12 – 2 PM, MATH2415 Final Exam Review 

 
No registration is needed. Open to all students. 
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